Bellekler

IS

Uriin

Apacer 4GB 1x4GB 2666Mhz CL19 DDR4 Notebook
SODIMM Ram (ES.04G2V.KNH)

4GB DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
SOPC21300D4/4G

4GB DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
SO0PC19200D4/4G HI-LEVEL

4GB DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM KVR26S519S6/4
KINGSTON

Marka
Apacer 1
Hilevel 5+
Hilevel 5+

Kingston 0

Stok

Fiyat

11,50 USD

18,00 USD

25,00 USD

39,00 USD



